PMGA Sunday

Round 22 Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Matias, Geovanny 50.00
Trisciuzzi, Chris 35.00
Lockhart, Haydon 30.00
Wright, Jonathan 25.00
Barry, Jeff 18.50
Davis, Philip 18.50
Sipos, Steven 15.00
Smyth, Pete 11.33
Woods, Steve 11.33
Greider, Steve 11.33
Murphy, Dan 9.00
Arruda, Mark 5.00
Cogman, Marcus 5.00
Dugan, John 5.00
Lathrop, James 5.00
Peace, Tim 5.00
Scanlan, Mike 5.00
Turley, Kevin 5.00
Knowles, Keith 3.00
Bailey, Dean 3.00
Gencarella, Nate 3.00
Davison, Anthony 3.00
McPherson, Alex 3.00
Bell, Tom 3.00
Luther, Elbridge 3.00

Total Points 290.99



Player Purse Summary

Matias, Geovanny
Trisciuzzi, Chris
Lockhart, Haydon
Dugan, John
Wright, Jonathan
Peace, Tim
Bailey, Dean

Bell, Tom
Gencarella, Nate
Greider, Steve
Lathrop, James
McPherson, Alex
Scanlan, Mike
Murphy, Dan
Barry, Jeff

Davis, Philip
Sipos, Steven
Total Purse

PMGA Sunday

Round 22 Leaderboard

$119.20
$86.20
$42.00
$35.20
$28.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$16.20
$16.20
$14.00
$14.00
$8.00

$512.00




Net Individual
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T12

T12

T12
T12
T19

T19

21

22

Matias, Geovanny
Chanticlair Golf Club

Trisciuzzi, Chris
Pequot Golf Club

Lockhart, Haydon

Wright, Jonathan
Pequot Golf Club

Barry, Jeff
Chanticlair Golf Club

Davis, Philip
Pequot Golf Club

Sipos, Steven
Pequot Golf Club

Smyth, Pete
Pequot Golf Club

Greider, Steve
Pequot Golf Club

Woods, Steve
Pequot Golf Club

Murphy, Dan
Pequot Golf Club

Dugan, John
Pequot Golf Club

Arruda, Mark
Pequot Golf Club

Lathrop, James
Pequot Golf Club

Turley, Kevin
Pequot Golf Club

Peace, Tim
Pequot Golf Club

Cogman, Marcus
Pequot Golf Club

Scanlan, Mike

McPherson, Alex
Pequot Golf Club

Bell, Tom
Pequot Golf Club

Luther, Elbridge
Pequot Golf Club

Bailey, Dean
Pequot Golf Club
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76
77

77

78

80

$58.00

$70.00
$42.00
$28.00

$14.00

$14.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

50.00

35.00
30.00
25.00

18.50

18.50

15.00

11.33

11.33

11.33

9.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
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Gencarella, Nate
25 Pequot Golf Club +11 81 $0.00 3.00

24 Davison, Anthony

Pequot Golf Club +12 82 $0.00 3.00
Knowles, Keith

25 Pequot Golf Club +13 83 $0.00 3.00

pns | Dias, Don . NS $0.00 0.00

Pequot Golf Club

Total Purse Allocated: $234.00

Total Points Allocated: 291.00

Strokes
Pos. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Outl10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
Matias,
1 Geovanny 4 4 4 4 4 a a4 3 3 @BEIBIGEG® 4 4 3 @32 67 69
(+2)
Trisciuzzi,
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Lockhart, . . . . .
3Haydon(5)®5443@@364@@@)35397570

Wright,

* ggfthan s°7f 57 @ 57 4" [6]" @ a”aa @ [el'[a] ® 5°[6] @[5 (E44a 88 71
TS o @ E @@ @[E 0 ® 6 s @R @ @4 s 7
T5 gﬁ;{::’(ﬂ) 6] 5@ 5" 5" a"[6]"[6f[[ell47 5" @ 3 ® s [zl @ G 6 42 89 72
7 21232?1(35) & G G 6.. 6" 6" (aY 53 @. 4.@. Gy @. -*ls5l 108 | 73
T8 ?ﬂg}){th,Pete@. @4 573 | s iEl a0 GEGEIE st s s @ 87 |7
ng{:\i/ie(rim @[7] s°[5][5] 3 [6]" 5" 4"44a[5] 53 (® 5" 4 5° 3 (5540 84 74
T8 ‘41232%18) (6] 5" 5" 5" 5" Q) [6] @ [5]44 @ 56 6" 5" 5" 5 [5]'[7748 92 74
H I\Dd:;?g' []® @& [l s s[4 @G 3 [ @E @ [4[]3 s 75
m?é’ﬁﬁ?il) [e][5] @' [5] 5" 3 s 5" [543 4 [7] @ [[e] @ [e]| 5 "[a] ()44 87 76
T2 gl @ @ o @ E] 7 st @ s s s 67 s B @ BT Gras 92 76
TlZﬁZ::LZp(’ﬂ) 4 ® a4 4 a3 a4 [e][adse 5] 4 BIlells] 4 4 [4] @39 75 76
T2y @ ¢ sTEl[e] s NG 4T40 4 @ @] o s el [61E] 646 86 76

w




(P2 PMGA Sunday

T12

T12

T12

T19

T19

21

22

23

24

25

DNS

Round 22 Leaderboard

(Pzela)ce,Tim e s [T @ @ e e ar s [T @ 1 G e [T @l so
Mgy 5 @ eI [5] 57 3 [ [T @ 44 o @ [a][E][er @ s 4 [z 46
Mike () 4 @lle][s] [a] G 5" 4" a0 [e]] @[] 5 s°[s] @73 (544
xlzzf'l(ilg)on, IEI.@.EI. 5.. @’@’ 4° a2 5. 4.. 5.. 4.@.51
(Blesl;,Tom st 5 5 @@ [ @[l e ¢ 670 & st @[] [T
Luther,

Elbridge 5°@" 5" @ [[7] [4a] o]t 5" [5]49 [6 @ 3 [z @ [e]” 4" ¢ 45

(26)

[B)::ﬁyzﬂ.% Izl. 5°|£|°' @"Izl.ll‘? 5° 5° 4.®.|z|' 5' 4° 6°50
ﬁg?:?{gl)la’ 5.@. 5° 4 IZI.@ El.@. 4.42|z| c@o Eoolzl 6.52
anthony ) 51 4 4 a4 [ @757 s 3] 4 3 s @[] s 48

o

oo st sl st @ [ st s B @ s [r[eT [6F 5 7 42T a7
Dias, Don . T . ST

a4

97

90

84

95

90

94

99

94

85

98

0

76

76

76

77

77

78

80

81

82

83

0



Gross Individual

To Par Total
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T17

T19

T19
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22

Matias, Geovanny
Chanticlair Golf Club

Trisciuzzi, Chris
Pequot Golf Club

Lockhart, Haydon

Lathrop, James
Pequot Golf Club

Murphy, Dan
Pequot Golf Club

Barry, Jeff
Chanticlair Golf Club

Greider, Steve
Pequot Golf Club

Scanlan, Mike

Davison, Anthony
Pequot Golf Club

Turley, Kevin
Pequot Golf Club

Dugan, John
Pequot Golf Club

Smyth, Pete
Pequot Golf Club

Wright, Jonathan
Pequot Golf Club

Davis, Philip
Pequot Golf Club

Cogman, Marcus
Pequot Golf Club

Bell, Tom
Pequot Golf Club

Arruda, Mark
Pequot Golf Club

Woods, Steve
Pequot Golf Club

Gencarella, Nate
Pequot Golf Club

Luther, Elbridge
Pequot Golf Club

McPherson, Alex
Pequot Golf Club

Peace, Tim
Pequot Golf Club
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87
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95

97

$26.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



Pos.

1
2
T3

T3

T7
T7

10

T11
T11

13

14

T15
T15
T17
117

T19

T19

21

22
23
24
25

23 Knowles, Keith
Pequot Golf Club
o4 Bailey, Dean
Pequot Golf Club
25 Sipos, Steven
Pequot Golf Club
NS Dias, Don
Pequot Golf Club
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Strokes

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Matias,
Geovanny 4 4 4 a4 4[4 4 4 3 35 ®4 4 3 ()32 67
Trisciuzzi,Chris = 4 4 4 (3) 3) [4] 4 3 34 4 4 3 5 4 4 [4] 5 38 72
h‘;‘;‘g;rt’ (5] ® [s] 4 a4 3 a4 4 [a]36([5] 4 |5]@ 4 [5] 4 3 5 39 75
Lathrop,James 4 (3) 4 4 4 3 4 @ (4] 36 4 3 [e] 4 4 [a] (&) 39 75
Murphy, Dan @ 4 @ o] [ [s][[el 42 3 B 3 [6] 4 4 .39 81
Barry, Jeff s [5] a @[] 3 4 7] @] 3 5 @[] 2] 5 42 82
Greider, Steve = 4 3 @ (4] 44 3 5 4 3 5 40 84
Scanlan, Mike 4 4 (4] ® [4] a0 4 5 4 3 5 44 84
Rﬁ;’lionr;; (5] 4 4 4 4[4 4 [5] 3 37[6] 4 3 5 a4 [&][][5] 5 48 85
Turley, Kevin 4 4 @ 3 @ ©) 40 4 4 (6] (6] IIEII || [6] 46 86
Dugan, John 1 3 [515]l43 4 [7| @ &) + [[e] [4] (@) 44 87
Smyth, Pete 4 4 4 3 6] [4] 40 [[e]/[[e]||[5]| s 3 5 47 87
g\clarrlgtl:;an ][] 5] & [5][a] [ef « [4] a4 2 [e][a] 5 [s][le]] 4 [[5]] 5 44 ss
Davis, Philip 4 [6] [[6] ||z|| 47 4 3 5 4 3 [6]42 89
Cogman, Marcus 3 [6] 44 4 4 [4] @ 4 [4] 46 90
Bell, Tom (5] [5] [5][5] 4 @ [[7] ||£||434|£||Z|54|Z|4790
Arruda, Mark 4 a |[7]/|[[s]] |[e] 3 44 3 [e] 4 5 48 92
Woods, Steve @ 3 |[e] [5]| 44 4 [5] u [6] [7]|48 92
Gencarele, B[] (E « [ @ [&] « [2] a2 D[] =[] + (5] [Z] [a] [6] 52 94
Luther, Elbridge [7]] [4] [[x0]| (5] [[5]] 49 4 (4] [e] 45 94
MePherson. el « @) 51 [ [ [ (@) a4 (5] [ (@) [ () [ [ (4] s s o
Peace, Tim 7] 3 4 [[e][4] a7 2 6] 7] 3 50 97
Knowles, Keith  [5] [5] (4] 7] |.| [5]|[5] 51 lelll[e]l [5] [4] 47 98
Bailey, Dean [ [5] |[2]] ® [[el| 2] [5) |[]][Ce]] a9 @Imm@ww
Sipos, Steven  [5] [5] [5] |[6]| 6] [[e]| [4] 53 [5] 3 |[7])55 108

Total Purse Allocated: $26.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

N T N

Eeli]%i?Gg[cf)?l?/b $16.20 Birdie on 12
-:I';(Elqsugltu T 1 $16.20 Birdie on 5
gelcjyzio)?gznllz??l?/b 1 $16.20 Birdie on 11
mggg;ggg},gmy 1 $16.20 Eagle on 13
Scanlan, Mike 1 $16.20 Birdie on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $81.00

I N

1 4 4 Arruda, Mark, Barry, Jeff and 4 other

2 4 3 Lathrop, James, Lockhart, Haydon and 1 other

3 4 4 Barry, Jeff, Davis, Philip and 8 other

4 4 3 Bailey, Dean, Barry, Jeff and 2 other

5 4 3 Trisciuzzi, Chris

6 3 2 Bell, Tom and Gencarella, Nate

7 4 3 Scanlan, Mike

8 4 4 Bell, Tom, Gencarella, Nate and 4 other

9 3 3 Arruda, Mark, Cogman, Marcus and 3 other

10 4 3 Barry, Jeff, Matias, Geovanny and 1 other

11 4 3 Murphy, Dan

12 3 2 Dugan, John

13 5 3 Matias, Geovanny

14 4 3 Barry, Jeff and Matias, Geovanny

15 4 4 Bell, Tom, Cogman, Marcus and 3 other

16 4 4 Arruda, Mark, Davis, Philip and 7 other

17 3 3 Davis, Philip, Lockhart, Haydon and 4 other

18 5 4 Dugan, John, Lathrop, James and 1 other

Pos. 1234 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Dugan, John 6(5(4|5| 5 |3 5 5 5 0 4 7 @ 8 4 6 5 4 4 1 1
Trisciuzzi, Chris 4 4 4 3 @ 4 5 4 3 1 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 0 1
Murphy, Dan 6 343 6 4 5 5 6 0 3 @ 3 6 4 5 4 4 7 1 1
Matias, Geovanny 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 43 0 3 5 3 @ 3 4 4 3 4 1 1
Scanlan, Mike 5 4 4 6 5 4 @ 5 4 1 8 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 0 1
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Arruda, Mark
Davison, Anthony
Lockhart, Haydon
Barry, Jeff
Lathrop, James
Bailey, Dean
Smyth, Pete
Davis, Philip
Peace, Tim
Cogman, Marcus
Wright, Jonathan
Gencarella, Nate
Bell, Tom
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Round 22 Leaderboard

Net Skins - Net Skins

PMGA Sunday

N TN N N

Eiy%i?Gg[cf) El?/b $19.00
2“,72%'23;,92%2? 1 $19.00
5235‘3'65,? e 1 $19.00
:I;/Iefylzgteg:l(f)gl,uﬁlex 1 $19.00
E;ltl/’ojggf Club i $19.00

Eagle on 18

Eagle on 13

Eagleon 4
Double Eagle on 3

Birdieon 5

Total Purse Allocated: $95.00

Tie

1 4 3 Arruda, Mark, Barry, Jeff and 2 other

2 4 3 Arruda, Mark, Cogman, Marcus and 3 other

3 4 1 McPherson, Alex

4 4 2 Bailey, Dean

5 4 3 Bell, Tom

6 3 2 Bell, Tom, Gencarella, Nate and 2 other

7 4 2 Peace, Tim and Scanlan, Mike

8 4 3 Bell, Tom, Gencarella, Nate and 3 other

9 3 2 Arruda, Mark and Cogman, Marcus

10 4 3 Barry, Jeff, Matias, Geovanny and 2 other

11 4 3 Cogman, Marcus, Davis, Philip and 3 other

12 3 2 Dugan, John and Peace, Tim

13 5 3 Matias, Geovanny

14 4 2 Barry, Jeff and Peace, Tim

15 4 3 Bell, Tom, Cogman, Marcus and 1 other

16 4 3 Arruda, Mark, Davis, Philip and 3 other

17 3 2 Davis, Philip, Peace, Tim and 1 other

18 5 3 Dugan, John

Pos. 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Dugan, John (11) 65 4° 5 5°3 5°5°5° 0 4 7°2 8°4°6 5° 4 @'1 1
Matias, Geovanny (+2) 4 4 4 4 4 474 43 0 5 3 @ 3 4 4 3 4 1 1
Bailey, Dean (19) 6" 5" 7 @ 6°5°5°6°6" 1 5°5°4° 5°6°5°10°4° 6°0 1
McPherson, Alex (18) 6° 4@ 6" 5°5°6°6°4° 1 5°7°4° 7°5"7°7°4° 5°0 1
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Bell, Tom (13) 5757 5° 5 (B)2 7746 1 4 6°4 5°5°4°8°4 770 1
Arruda, Mark (16) 4°4° 6° 4" 7°5 6°5°3° 0 5°7°3 6°5°8°4°5°5°0 0O
Davison, Anthony (3) 5 4 4 4 4 4 4°5°3 0 6 4 3 5 4°8 8 5 5 0 0
Lockhart, Haydon (5) 53 5° 4 4 3 4°4°4 0 5 4 5 4 4°5 4°3 5 0 0
Barry, Jeff (10) 4°5 4° 3 5 3 4°7°5° 0 3 6°3 5°3°"6 7°4 5°0 O
Smyth, Pete (13) 4°5° 4° 4 5°3 5°6°4° 0 6 8°5 5°5°5°5°3 5°0 0
Sipos, Steven (24) 55° 5 6° 8°8° 66740 597 4° 9°5"5°8° 3" 70 o0
Greider, Steve (10) 4°7 5° 5 5 3 6°5°4° 0 5 5°3 5°5°4 5°3 5°0 0
Davis, Philip (17) 65 4° 5° 5°4°6°6"6" 0 5°4°"3 5°5°7°4°3" 60 O
Peace, Tim (21) 57" 6" 5° 7°3°4£°6°4° 0 5°7°3° 74" 6°7°3° 8°0 0O
Woods, Steve (18) 6°5° 5° 5° 5°3°6°4°5° 0 4°5"6° 65555 7°0 0O
Knowles, Keith (15) 55° 8° 5° 7%°4 7°5°5° 0 5 4°3 7°6" 654" 7°0 O
Cogman, Marcus (14) 54" 6" 5 5°3 7°6°3° 0 4 4°a4a 8°6°4°5°4a° 7°0 O
Wright, Jonathan (17) 57" 5° 4° 5°4° 644" 0 464 5°5°6°4°5° 5°0 0
Gencarella, Nate (13) 56 5° 4 6°2 6°4°4° 0 7 84 7°4°5°7°4 6°0 O
Luther, Elbridge (16) 574" 5° 4% 7°4105"5° 0 6°4°3 5°7°4°6°4° 60 O
Scanlan, Mike (8) 5 4 4° 6 5 4 3°5°4° 0 8 4°5 5 5°5 4°3 5°0 0
Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey
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Closest to the Pin #6

I S

Gencarella, Nate |
Pequot Golf Club $19.00 10

Total Purse Allocated: $19.00

Closest to the Pin #9

I ™ T

Lathrop, James L
e Pequot Golf Club $19.00 12'4

None

Total Purse Allocated: $19.00

Closest to Pin #12

I .S

Greider, Steve $19.00 9' 11"

None Pequot Golf Club

Total Purse Allocated: $19.00

Closest to Pin #17

I T

Peace, Tim . )
None Pequot Golf Club $19.00 5'23/4

Total Purse Allocated: $19.00




